86 © 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 •
SuperNine MIL-DTL-38999 Series I Type · Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number 234-111 -H2 T Z1 13 -35 S N
Basic Part Number 234-111 Hermetic Receptacle with
Band Porch or Accessory Threads
Mounting Style
H2 = Box Mount
H7 = Jam-Nut Mount
H8 = Weld Mount
Rear Attacment Type B = Banding Porch
T = Accessory Threads
Finish See Finish Table
Shell Size 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25
Contact Arrangement Per MIL-STD-1560
Contact Style P = Pin Face, Solder Cup	 S = Skt Face, Solder Cup
X = Pin Face, Eyelet	 Z = Skt Face, Eyelet
Keying Position Specify Position Per Key Position Table
Specify N For Normal
ADVANCED PERFORMANCE
 Series IV Hermetic
MIL-DTL-38999 Series IV Type
234-111 Hermetic Receptacle with Band Porch or Accessory Threads
NOTES
1.	Material / finish:
	� Shell, jam-nut - 300 series cres
/ per p/n development
	� Contacts, hermetic - nickel-
iron alloy / gold plate
	� Contacts, socket - copper alloy
/ gold plate
	� Insulator, hermetic - vitreous
glass / none
	� Insulator, socket - rigid
dielectric / none
	� Seals, o-rings - fluorosilicone
elastomer
2.	Test Criteria:
	� DWV - PER MIL-STD-1560
service rating (table iii)
	� IR - 5000 MEGOHMS MIN @
500 VDC
	� Leak Rate - <1 X 10^-7 ccHe/
sec @ 1 ATM Delta P
3.	Glenair 234-111 conforms to
mechanical, performance, and
dimensional requirements of
dtl-38999 Series iv hermetic
receptacles except for the
addition of accessory threads.
4.	Glenair 234-111 is designed
to mate with any QPL MFRS
D38999/46 or /47 plug with the
same shell size, polarization,
contact arrangement, and
opposite contact gender.
5.	Glenair 234-111 is available with
solder cup or eyelet terminated
pin or socket face, and with
specified finishes. Consult
factory for alternative finishes or
arrangements.
MEDIUM DIAMOND
KNURL THIS AREA
.250
(6.35)
.135
(3.43)
.075
(1.91)
.060 (1.52)
.380 (9.65)
R.030 (0.76)